KATEGORIE CENOWE - SALA MONIUSZKI
(bilety normalne)

CENY BILETOW W SEZONIE 2017 / 2018

Strefa cenowa

Kategoria

| strefa

Il strefa

Il strefa

IV strefa

V strefa

VI strefa

A
obowigzujg
regulaminowe
znizki

175,00 zt

130,00 zt

110,00 zt

75,00 zt

45,00 zt

30,00 zt

B
obowigzuja
regulaminowe
znizki

219,00 zt

163,00 zt

138,00 zt

94,00 zt

56,00 zt

38,00 zt

C

brak znizek

219,00 zt

163,00 zt

138,00 zt

94,00 zt

56,00 zt

38,00 zt

D

brak znizek

350,00 zI

260,00 zt

220, zt

150,00 zt

90,00 zt

60,00 zf

K1
obowigzuja
regulaminowe
znizki

110,00 zt

88,00 zt

66,00 zt

55,00 zt

44,00 zt

30,00 zt

K2
obowigzujg
regulaminowe
znizki

75,00 zt

65,00 zf

55,00 zt

45,00 zt

35,00 zt

25,00 zt




SALA MONIUSZKI

SPEKTAKLE OPEROWE | BALETOWE

‘BALETY POLSKIE 10/11 12/11 14/11 2503 @ 28/03
| L] @ A (Al
‘ BURZA 1602 1702 1802 2102
| Al Al [AL A
‘CARMEN 0706 0806 09006 1006 1206 1306 1406 1506 16006 17006
| [0l (8] [l (S YRR 7. [A] B [C] [C]
CHOPINIANA/ 21/10 2210 2511 26/11
BOLERO/
CHROMA
| @ @ @ [
CZARODZIEJSKI 01/12 02/12 | 05/12'%h 05/12%%" 06/12'%" 06/12'" 0712 08/12 09/12 | 28/12'%h 28/12'°" 29/12%2" 29/12'°h | 02/01%2" | 02/01%°h
FLET
| B  [C] Al AL AL A (Al [B] [C] [A] [A] [B] [B] (Al | IA
DAMA 2004 2104 2204 @ 2404 2504 2106 2206 2306  24/06
KAMELIOWA
| L] @ @ A A A B [
DANCE THEATRE 16/11 17/11
OF HARLEM 1 i Il
Q@ | I
DZIADEK DO 15/12  16/12'%" 16/1218" | 17/121%h | 17/128" | 19/12 20/12 21/12 22/12 | 23/12%%h  23/121%h
ORZECHOW
8] | (8] [B] [B] [B] (Al | (Al | (A (] (] [B]




EROS | PSYCHE 13/10 15/10 17/10 19/10
[D] [c] [A] [A]
‘GALA BALETOWA 2302 ‘ \ \ \
| o ] |
‘GOPLANA 203 2403 2703 74 |
| YRR I T B (O |
HALKA 0203 | 0403 | | |
| B (C] | | |
JEZIORO 1509 1609 1709 2609 2709 2809 2806 29/06 30/06
LABEDZIE
| B @ @ A A A A B ]
LASKAWOSE 1103 1303 1503 1803
TYTUSA
| [ A A |
MADAME 1805 1905 2305 19/06
BUTTERFLY
[8] [c] [A] [A]
OGNISTY ANIOt | 1305 1505 1705 2005 22005
[D] [A] [A] [C] [A]




e

PELEAS | 21/01 | 2301 | 2501 | 2801 | 3001
MELIZANDA
| L] A A (Al
POSKROMIENIE =~ 0202 0302 040212 04218
ZLOSNICY
| () I (S R O I (= I
RIGOLETTO 27/10 28/10 29/10 31/10
(B] [C] [C] (A]
STRASZNY DWOR (09/02 10/02
(B] [C]
SWIETO 19/11
WIOSNY/
KRZESANY
(Teatr Wielki w
todzi)
€ | |
TURANDOT 0504 0804 1004
(A] [C] (A]
VENEZUELA 22/11 2311
(Batsheva Dance
Company)
(C]




SALA MONIUSZKI
KONCERTY

KANTATA ,,MYSLAC 23/09
OIJCZYZNA”
K1
GLOSY GOR 08/10
K1
SWIETO 1111
NIEPODLEGLOSCI
ceny w
trakcie
ustalania
\ BAJKO, GDZIE JESTES \ 27/11 16/04 2304
‘ K2 K2 K2
BENEFIS WIESLAWA 28/11
OCHMANA
K2
GALA SYLWESTROWA 31/12
zt
500/450/
400/300/
200/150
ARTUR RUCINSKI.

KONCERT

26/01

K1




KONCERT

WORLD ORCHESTRA 0303
ceny w
trakcie

ustalania

BENEFIS KRYSTYNY 14/03

SZOSTEK-RADKOWE)

K2

PIERWSZA PREZENTACJA 17/03

WZKRZESZONEGO

FORTEPIANU CHOPINA
ceny w
trakcie

ustalania

LONDON SYMPHONY 06/04

ORCHESTRA

zt
263/195
165/113/
68/45

SINFONIA VARSOVIA W 1504

OPERZE NARODOWE)J
ceny w
trakcie

ustalania

TOMASZ KONIECZNY. 29/04

K1




